22000066175

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200387174582

.05/06/22--0101?--006 **25.00

JUN 2 9 2022 S. PRATHEF

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Section ision of Corporations			
SUBJEC	CT.	AABE INVESTMENTS, L	LLC		
		-	Name of Limited	Liability Com	pany
Dear Si	r or A	fadam:			
The enc	losed	Statement of Authority and	l fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please r	eturn	all correspondence concern	ing this matter to	o the following	:
MATT	HEW	JOHN SOLDAVINI			
		Name of Person		 .	
MATTI	HEW	JOHN SOLDAVINI, PA			
		Firm/Company			
79110T	тн ѕт	C SOUTH, SUITE 301			
		Address			
NAPLE	es. Fi	34102			
		City/State and Zip Cod	e		
MATT(@SW	FLACPA.COM			
	E-m	nail address: (to be used for	future annual rep	ort notification	1)
For furtl	her in	formation concerning this n	natter. please cal	1:	
MATTI	HEW	JOHN SOLDAVINI	at	239	262-7230
		Name of Person	w	Area Code)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee. FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

•	y:	A A DE INVESTMENTS LLC			
FIRST:	The name of	f the limited liability company is: AABE INVESTMENTS, LLC			
SECON	D: The Flor	ida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L22000066175			
THIRD		address of the limited liability company's principal office is: ST. SOUTH, SUITE 301			
	NAPLES F	L 34102			
		ng address of the limited liability company's principal office is:			
position	of a person in the following. I. May ex	ement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to:	or to a s _i		
	Ъ.	No authority granted to: ANY INDIVIDUAL MANAGER, WITHOUT CONSENT OF ALL MANAGERS		azenta NECAHA	
	May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the com a. Granted to: UNANIMOUS CONSENT OF ALL MANAGERS				(
	Ь.	No authority granted to: CONSENT OF ALL MANAGERS		STALE LORIDA	9C . 1
	_				

CR2E138 (2/14)

2022 MAY -6 PM

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)